optical power meters
Wilcom
P.O. Box 508, Laconia, NH 03247
Tel: (603) 524-2622 or (800) 222-1898, Fax: (603) 524-3735
Specifications and prices are subject to change without notice.
01/11 812-715-014
ISO - 9001:2008 Registered

Warranty 1 year
    Note 1: Valid at 1310nm, -20 dBm CW, 23°C
Ordering Information:
Description Part Number Description Part Number
FM-8510     30851001 FM-8515B 30851511
FM-8515C   30851514 FM-8520 30852001-02
FM-1317 30131705
   Optional Accessories
Description Part Number    For FM8515C Description Part Number    For FM8515C
ST Adapter  04419812    30030792-01-1 Biconic Adapter 30031983 30030134-01-1